
Show Name NPS Autumn Performance Show

Show Year 2023

Show Class 1 - NPS/Simons Family & Marbeth Stud Training Stakes - 53cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1258 Rooke, Caroline Rooke, Caroline Rooke, Elizabeth WELLBANK GABRIEL 1st

1255 Sutton, Caroline Walters, Julian Curtis, Rebecca Ann SHARPTOR ARMARNI 2nd

1301 Lawrence, Katie Lawrence, Katie Lawrence, Katie THISTLEDOWN TOMMY TUCKER 3rd

1256 Jones, Alison Jones, Alison Love , Georgia THISTLEDOWN LUCIFER 4th

1254 White, Chelsea White, Chelsea White, Harlow COPPINSHILL COMMEMORATION 5th

1253 Barker-Runiewicz, Debbie Barker-Runiewicz, Debbie Barker - Runiewicz, Luna CHURCHWOOD CERIDWEN 6th

Show Class 2 - NPS/Simons Family & Marbeth Stud Training Stakes - 69cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1263 Kettleboro, Jo Kettleboro, Jo Morton, Grace RHYGAR TEDDY BALOO 1st

1266 Pierson, Sally-Anne Pierson, Sally-Anne Pierson, Sally-Anne WELLHOUSE BRADBERRY 2nd

1261 Barker-Runiewicz, Debbie Barker-Runiewicz, Debbie Barker, Molly MOONPENNY CASSINI 3rd

1262 Pearson, Abbie Pearson, Abbie Pearson, Abbie PAULS LANE BRAMBLE 4th

1265 Jones, Alison Jones, Alison Love , Georgia SLIEVE BLOOM NELLIE 5th

1264 Hanson, Rachael Hanson, Rachael Hanson, Isobel ROWDOWN SILVER SEEKER 6th

Show Class 3 - NPS/Simons Family & Marbeth Stud Training Stakes - 84cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1277 Pierson, Sally-Anne Pierson, Sally-Anne Pierson, Sally-Anne MALLARDS WOOD JACKSON 1st

1268 Radford Jones, Fiona Radford Jones, Fiona Radford Jones, Isobel BATTLESTOWN JENNY 2nd

1271 Turner, Rachel Bailey, Rose Turner, Rachel JOINT VENTURE 3rd

1275 Pearman, Andrea Pearman, Andrea Pearman, Andrea LOWNTHWAITE RIBAS 4th

1276 Spurr, Francine Spurr, Francine Spurr, Amelia Majestic Melody 5th

1267 Hetherton-Davies, Sophie Hetherton-Davies, Sophie Hetherton-Davies, Sophie ANNAVEIGH JON 6th

Show Class 4 - NPS/Simons Family & Marbeth Stud Training Stakes - 99cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1276 Spurr, Francine Spurr, Francine Spurr, Amelia MAJESTIC MELODY 1st

Show Class Championship 1 - NPS/Simons Family & Marbeth Stud Training Stakes - Championship

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1263 Kettleboro, Jo Kettleboro, Jo Morton, Grace RHYGAR TEDDY BALOO Champion

1277 Pierson, Sally-Anne Pierson, Sally-Anne Pierson, Sally-Anne MALLARDS WOOD JACKSON Reserve



Show Name NPS Autumn Performance Show

Show Year 2023

Show Class 5 - NPS/Demetriou Family Novice M&M WHP - Exc 143cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1267 Hetherton-Davies, Sophie Hetherton-Davies, Sophie Hetherton-Davies, Sophie ANNAVEIGH JON 1st

1283 Love, Georgia Love, Georgia Love, Georgia GORFELYN CROWN IMPERIAL 2nd

1284 Fitch-Peyton, Sonya Lawrence, Hazel Fitch-Peyton, Sonya THE GREY SWALLOW 3rd

1282 Nicholls, Hannah Nicholls, Hannah Nicholls, Hannah GLENELLEN'S SPARKY 4th

1274 James, Sophie James, Sophie James, Emma LLANIDAN ENCHANTER 5th

1269 Prior, Shelley Prior, Shelley Prior, Shelley CLARKSTOWN BILLY 6th

Show Class 6 - NPS/Demetriou Family Novice M&M WHP - 143cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1288 Hetherton-Davies, Sophie Hetherton-Davies, Sophie Hetherton-Davies, Sophie CUILLIN OF DYKES 1st

1286 Rogers, Aimee Rogers, Aimee Rogers, Aimee BANROC JACK DANIELS 2nd

1268 Radford Jones, Fiona Radford Jones, Fiona Radford Jones, Isobel BATTLESTOWN JENNY 3rd

1291 Colley, Samantha Colley, Samantha Colley, Samantha SKELLORN PRINCESS 4th

1290 Cork, Fiona Cork, Fiona Belton, Henry LAMMERMUIR LOGIEBERRY 5th

1265 Jones, Alison Jones, Alison Love , Georgia SLIEVE BLOOM NELLIE 6th

Show Class 7 - NPS/Demetriou Family Novice M&M WHP - 133cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1292 Hubbard, Julia Hubbard, Julia Dawson, Amelia HENIARTH IDLE TALK 1st

Show Class 8 - NPS/Demetriou Family Novice M&M WHP - 122cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1263 Kettleboro, Jo Kettleboro, Jo Morton, Grace RHYGAR TEDDY BALOO 1st

1294 Walker, Samantha Walker, Samantha Walker, Evie AMILAS CLIQUOT 2nd

1256 Jones, Alison Jones, Alison Love , Georgia THISTLEDOWN LUCIFER 3rd

1295 Spencer, Fiona Cayzer, Anna Spencer, Chloe COSFORD FLOTATION 4th

1255 Sutton, Caroline Walters, Julian Curtis, Rebecca Ann SHARPTOR ARMARNI 5th

1257 Shacklock, Jessica Shacklock, Jessica Barker-Runiewicz, Debbie TREWORGAN DYLAN 6th

Show Class Championship 2 - NPS/Demetriou Family Novice M&M WHP - Championship

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1263 Kettleboro, Jo Kettleboro, Jo Morton, Grace RHYGAR TEDDY BALOO Champion

1267 Hetherton-Davies, Sophie Hetherton-Davies, Sophie Hetherton-Davies, Sophie ANNAVEIGH JON Reserve



Show Name NPS Autumn Performance Show

Show Year 2023

Show Class 9 - NPS/Stevenson Bros Rocking Horses First Ridden WHP

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1254 White, Chelsea White, Chelsea White, Harlow COPPINSHILL COMMEMORATION 1st

1298 Richardson, Lucy Richardson, Lucy Richardson, Penny ELBERY SUILEN 2nd

1258 Rooke, Caroline Rooke, Caroline Rooke, Elizabeth WELLBANK GABRIEL 3rd

1296 Cable, Victoria Cable, Victoria Cable, Lucia KILCREENE TOFFEE 4th

1253 Barker-Runiewicz, Debbie Barker-Runiewicz, Debbie Barker - Runiewicz, Luna CHURCHWOOD CERIDWEN 5th



Show Name NPS Autumn Performance Show

Show Year 2023

Show Class 10 - NPS/Supreme Products M&M WHP RIHS Qualifier - 122cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1263 Kettleboro, Jo Kettleboro, Jo Morton, Grace RHYGAR TEDDY BALOO 1st

1299 Aston, Fiona Aston, Fiona Rowlands, Ollie DELAMI BRAVADO 2nd

1403 Sutton, Caroline Torode, Alison Talbot, Jessica RAVENSHEAD BETSY 3rd

1298 Richardson, Lucy Richardson, Lucy Richardson, Lilly ELBERY SUILEN 4th

1295 Spencer, Fiona Cayzer, Anna Spencer, Chloe COSFORD FLOTATION 5th

1300 Currell, Frankie Wharton, Jacqueline Currell, Frankie DUNKERY BLACK GROUSE 6th

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1275 Pearman, Andrea Pearman, Andrea Pearman, Andrea LOWNTHWAITE RIBAS 1st

1412 Rogers, Aimee Rogers, Aimee Rogers, Aimee SETTVALLEY THE TITAN 2nd

1409 Taheri-Sinfield, Vee Taheri-Sinfield, Vee Taheri-Sinfield, Vee NUTSCHULLYNG LITTLE MONTY 3rd

1404 Tyler, Chloe Tyler, Chloe Love, Georgia DYCOTT SPECIAL DELIVERY 4th

1271 Turner, Rachel Bailey, Rose Turner, Rachel JOINT VENTURE 5th

1406 Faulkner, Rebecca Faulkner, Rebecca Eynon, Ella JOYTON SUNSHINE 6th

1293 Price, Linsey Price, Linsey Price, Daisy MENAI MY SHADOW 7th

1408 Bignell, Victoria Bignell, Victoria Bignell, Holly MUSBURY CONTESSA 8th

1410 Currell, Frankie Currell, Frankie Currell, Frankie PENNWOOD ROYAL CHIEF 9th

1261 Barker-Runiewicz, Debbie Barker-Runiewicz, Debbie Barker, Molly MOONPENNY CASSINI 10th

Show Class 12 - NPS/Supreme Products M&M WHP RIHS Qualifier - 143cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1416 Preece, Christine Oakes, Victoria Oakes, Victoria CAIRN'S FERGUS 1st

1415 Wenden, Helen Wenden, Helen Wenden, Libby BRYNITHON ROMANCE 2nd

1414 Webb, Jackie Webb, Jackie Finch-Peyton, Sonia BLACKTHORN PIRATE KING 3rd

1413 Edwards, Esther Edwards, Esther Edwards, Esther BALLINAGUILKEY MINSTREAL 4th

1417 Raine, Karen Raine, Karen Raine, Rebecca CARROWNULAUR JOHNY 5th

1291 Colley, Samantha Colley, Samantha Colley, Samantha SKELLORN PRINCESS 6th

1270 Price, Linsey Price, Linsey Price, Millie GOLDEN SHADOW OF CORDERRY 7th

1421 Sutton, Caroline Sutton, Caroline Talbot, Jessica PEASEDOWN MADDISON 8th

1422 Currell, Frankie Currell, Frankie Currell, Frankie PERONNE NEON 9th

Show Class 13 - NPS/Supreme Products M&M WHP RIHS Qualifier - Exc 143cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1429 Nichols, Renée Nichols, Renée Nichols, Renée RIVERSIDE DAFFODIL 1st

1427 Raine, Karen Raine, Karen Raine, Rebecca PENLANGRUG ONE DIRECTION 2nd

1424 Love, Georgia Suttle, Rhiannon Love, Georgia CASHELBAY COMET 3rd

1428 Preece, Christine Sargeant, Barbara Oakes, Victoria PSF MOLLY 4th

1430 Bettison, Katie Watson, Claire Bettison, Katie ROBE MANOR 5th

1426 Simister, Ellis Simister, Ellis Simister, Ellis DERRADDA RUMMY 6th

1425 Sutton, Caroline Sutton, Caroline Talbot, Jessica CLYARD DUKE 7th

1444 Taylor, Natasha Taylor, Natasha Taylor, Natasha CARNABAY CHARLIE 8th

Show Class Championship 3 - NPS/Supreme Products M&M WHP RIHS Qualifier - Championship

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1429 Nichols, Renée Nichols, Renée Nichols, Renée RIVERSIDE DAFFODIL Champion

1263 Kettleboro, Jo Kettleboro, Jo Morton, Grace RHYGAR TEDDY BALOO Reserve



Show Name NPS Autumn Performance Show

Show Year 2023

Show Class 16 - NPS/Rivervalley Stud Open Plaited WHP - 143cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1276 Spurr, Francine Spurr, Francine Spurr, Amelia MAJESTIC MELODY 1st

Show Class 19 - NPS/Rivervalley Stud Open Plaited WHP - Cradle Stakes

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1296 Cable, Victoria Cable, Victoria Cable, Lucia KILCREENE TOFFEE 1st

Show Class Championship 4 - NPS/Rivervalley Stud Open Plaited WHP - Championship

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1276 Spurr, Francine Spurr, Francine Spurr, Amelia MAJESTIC MELODY Champion

1296 Cable, Victoria Cable, Victoria Cable, Lucia KILCREENE TOFFEE Reserve



Show Name NPS Autumn Performance Show

Show Year 2023

Show Class 20 - NPS/Anthony Evans Arena Eventing Qualifier - 90cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1434 Spencer, Fiona Spencer, Fiona Spencer, Chloe LOOKOUT SILVER OISIN 1st

1437 Du Feu, Colette Du Feu, Colette Turner, Rachel WEST BRIDGE MIRAH 2nd

1422 Currell, Frankie Currell, Frankie Currell, Frankie PERONNE NEON 3rd

1433 Legge, Jessica Legge, Jessica Legge, Jessica GLOVES MIRAH 4th

1435 Spencer, Fiona Spencer, Fiona Spencer, Chloe MISS LUCY (LULU) 5th

1436 Aston, Fiona Rogers, Aimee Rowlands, Ollie SETTVALLEY THE TITAN 6th

1432 Simister, Ellis Simister, Ellis Simister, Ellis CARNAKILLY NICO 7th

Show Class 21 - NPS/Anthony Evans Arena Eventing Qualifier - 70cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1443 Taylor, Natasha Taylor, Natasha Taylor, Natasha WINDMILL TELOR 1st

1410 Currell, Frankie Currell, Frankie Currell, Frankie PENNWOOD ROYAL CHIEF 2nd

1279 Modder, Janine Modder, Janine Modder, Janine WESTERN TOBY 3rd

1284 Fitch-Peyton, SonyaLawrence, Hazel Fitch-Peyton, Sonya THE GREY SWALLOW 4th

1441 Nicholls, Hannah Hernon, Esme Nicholls , Bethany MARLEYSTONE BRANAGAN 5th

1403 Sutton, Caroline Torode, Alison Talbot, Jessica RAVENSHEAD BETSY 6th

1438 Love, Georgia Love, Georgia Love, Georgia BURLEY BURBERRY 7th

1440 James, Sophie James, Sophie James, Emma DARBEY MOON SHADOW 8th

1439 Smalley, Claire Smalley, Anne M Pinnock, Eloise CRUSHEEN SHADOW 9th

1435 Spencer, Fiona Spencer, Fiona Spencer, Chloe MISS LUCY (LULU) 10th



Show Name NPS Autumn Performance Show

Show Year 2023

Show Class 22 - NPS/ANTHONY EVANS EVENTING CHALLENGE FINAL - 90CM

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1437 Du Feu, Colette Du Feu, Colette Turner, Rachel WEST BRIDGE MIRAH 1st

1444 Taylor, Natasha Taylor, Natasha Taylor, Natasha CARNABAY CHARLIE 2nd

1429 Nichols, Renée Nichols, Renée Nichols, Renée RIVERSIDE DAFFODIL 3rd

1433 Legge, Jessica Legge, Jessica Legge, Jessica GLOVES MIRAH 4th

1417 Raine, Karen Raine, Karen Raine, Rebecca CARROWNULAUR JOHNY 5th

1435 Spencer, Fiona Spencer, Fiona Spencer, Chloe MISS LUCY (LULU) 6th

1434 Spencer, Fiona Spencer, Fiona Spencer, Chloe LOOKOUT SILVER OISIN 7th

1432 Simister, Ellis Simister, Ellis Simister, Ellis CARNAKILLY NICO 8th

1425 Sutton, Caroline Sutton, Caroline Talbot, Jessica CLYARD DUKE 9th

Show Class 23 - NPS/ANTHONY EVANS EVENTING CHALLENGE FINAL - 70CM

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1414 Webb, Jackie Webb, Jackie Finch-Peyton, Sonia BLACKTHORN PIRATE KING 1st

1449 Hall, Charlotte Hall, Sophie Butler, Jess STANLEY GRANGE SCANDALOUS SILK 2nd

1285 Turner, Rachel Bailey, Rose Turner, Rachel ADD VENTURE 3rd

1298 Richardson, Lucy Richardson, Lucy Richardson, Lilly ELBERY SUILEN 4th

1405 Cork, Fiona Cork, Fiona Belton, Henry HOLLYWOOD MISS CHIEF 5th

1423 Weller, Jane Weller, Jane Jones, Kelly Elizabeth STOATLEYTWO LIONHEART 6th

1300 Currell, Frankie Wharton, Jacqueline Currell, Frankie DUNKERY BLACK GROUSE 7th

1439 Smalley, Claire Smalley, Anne M Pinnock, Eloise CRUSHEEN SHADOW 8th

1415 Wenden, Helen Wenden, Helen Wenden, Libby BRYNITHON ROMANCE 9th

1410 Currell, Frankie Currell, Frankie Currell, Frankie PENNWOOD ROYAL CHIEF 10th

Show Class Championship 5 - NPS/ANTHONY EVANS EVENTING CHALLENGE FINAL - Championship

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1437 Du Feu, Colette Du Feu, Colette Turner, Rachel WEST BRIDGE MIRAH Champion

1414 Webb, Jackie Webb, Jackie Finch-Peyton, Sonia BLACKTHORN PIRATE KING Reserve



Show Name NPS Autumn Performance Show

Show Year 2023

Show Class 24 - NPS Supreme Dressage National Championship Qualifier

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result %

1450 Jordan, Emma Jordan, Emma Jordan , Talitha CRIPPSY BILBO BAGGINS 1st Prelim 75.74

1258 Rooke, Caroline Rooke, Caroline Rooke, Elizabeth WELLBANK GABRIEL 2nd Prelim 71.48

1450 Jordan, Emma Jordan, Emma Jordan , Talitha CRIPPSY BILBO BAGGINS 1st Novice 69.78

1454 Grennan, Nicki Grennan, Nicki Grennan, Nicki RHYDAMAN ROCK-ON 3rd Prelim 64.62

1451 Bright, Rachel Bright, Rachel Bright, Rachel LLANARTH NEL 4th Prelim 63.73

1281 Grennan, Nicki Grennan, Nicki Grennan, Nicki EBBE GOLDEN DRAGON 5th Prelim 61.48


